2018
IBL catalogue
ISCON products feature high light intensity, a wide array of available models and sizes as well as
excellent build quality. Thanks to many years of experience in the machine vision industry, ISCON
provides consultancy in terms of selecting the best illuminator model. ISCON also ensures user
safety by adhering to stringent standards concerning electrical device safety In order to guarantee
high light intensity and long operation time, ISCON illuminators exclusively use the highest quality
LEDs. A durable aluminium casing ensures increased resistance to mechanical damage and fire

F
4XM3
C
D
E
4X
M
3
IB
L
Tolerance of ±0.5 mm applies to all of the dimensions given.
Tolerance of ±0.5 mm applies to all of the dimensions given.
IBL - Bar Light
Basic references
* A [mm] B [mm] C [mm] D [mm] E [mm] F [mm] G [mm] Colour Power** [W]
IBL-70-10-24RWBG 60 10 20 56 - 39 6 1
IBL-70-10-24IR 60 10 20 56 - 39 6 IR 1
IBL-100-10-24RWBG 100 10 20 96 - 78 6 1
IBL-100-10-24IR 100 10 20 96 - 78 6 IR 1
IBL-180-10-24RWBG 180 10 20 176 - 158 6 1
IBL-180-10-24IR 180 10 20 176 - 158 6 IR 1
IBL-70-20-24RWBG 60 20 20 55 15 39 16 1
IBL-70-20-24IR 60 20 20 55 15 39 16 IR 1
IBL-100-20-24RWBG 100 22 20 95 17 79 16 4
IBL-100-20-24IR 100 22 20 95 17 79 16 IR 4
IBL-140-20-24RWBG 139 22 20 134 17 118 16 5
IBL-140-20-24IR 139 22 20 134 17 118 16 IR 5
IBL-260-20-24RWBG 258 22 20 253 17 237 16 9
IBL-260-20-24IR 258 22 20 253 17 237 16 IR 9
IBL-340-20-24RWBG 339 24 22 334 19 317 17 9
IBL-340-20-24IR 339 24 22 334 19 317 17 IR 9
IBL-420-20-24RWBG 418 24 22 413 19 397 16 12
IBL-420-20-24IR 418 24 22 413 19 397 16 IR 12
IBL-100-40-24RWBG 100 40 20 95 35 79 28 6
IBL-100-40-24IR 100 40 20 95 35 79 28 IR 6
IBL-180-40-24RWBG 180 40 20 175 35 159 28 12
IBL-180-40-24IR 180 40 20 175 35 159 28 IR 12
IBL-260-40-24RWBG 258 40 20 253 35 237 28 18
IBL-260-40-24IR 258 40 20 253 35 237 28 IR 18
*   At the customer’s request, illuminators can also be manufactured with custom dimensions.
In case of further questions please contact us at: iscon@iscon.pl.
** The specified power supply is required to power the device.
Tolerance of ±0.5 mm applies to all of the dimensions given.